aher e

isen, Cha

3

%
%

=5
=4

}Briﬁn Tr-qmn}?ll and Nina Barg




14:00

14:05
14:20
14:40
14:55

15:10
15:25

Agenda

Chairs

S. Wassermann
S. Strowes

M. Candela

O. Kvittem

R. Kisteleki

Intro + Agenda
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RIPE NCC Tools Update
MAT’s Advisory Role (discussion)




MAT WG as an advisory venue
a proposal / question from the chairs

MAT operates today primarily as a venue for dissemination of
measurement methodologies, tools, and results of interest to the RIPE

community.

MAT is also a natural home for advice to the RIPE NCC about the
development of its tools (e.g. feature requests or reflections on their use).

Should we be more explicit about making time for these in the MAT WG
agenda, and room for this discussion on the mailing list?




